
Fees Related to Rulemaking at Railroad Commission of Texas:  $15,000

Fee/Meter City No. of Mtrs Allocation City No. of Mtrs Allocation City No. of Mtrs Allocation City No. of Mtrs Allocation
$0.08 Austin 7512 $575.00 Fredericksburg 3617 $275.00 Kerens 486 $50.00 Riesel 149 $25.00
$0.08 Balch Springs 3134 $225.00 Gatesville 2337 $175.00 Lampasas 1775 $125.00 Rockdale 1261 $100.00
$0.08 Bandera 316 $25.00 Georgetown 14780 $1,125.00 Lancaster 5018 $375.00 Rogers 245 $25.00
$0.08 Bartlett 483 $50.00 Glen Rose 495 $50.00 Leander 6040 $475.00 Round Rock 8952 $675.00
$0.08 Belton 2159 $175.00 Goldthwaite 665 $50.00 Lometa 166 $25.00 San Angelo 21848 $1,675.00
$0.08 Blooming Grove 259 $25.00 Granbury 1600 $125.00 Longview 8569 $650.00 Sanger 1306 $100.00
$0.08 Bryan 17986 $1,375.00 Greenville 6834 $525.00 Marble Falls 1024 $75.00 Somerville 338 $25.00
$0.08 Burnet 1339 $100.00 Groesbeck 884 $75.00 Mart 624 $50.00 Star Harbor 182 $25.00
$0.08 Cameron 1545 $125.00 Hamilton 1127 $75.00 Mexia 1506 $125.00 Trinidad 223 $25.00
$0.08 Cedar Park 12570 $975.00 Heath 1747 $150.00 Olney 1424 $100.00 Whitney 468 $50.00
$0.08 Clifton 971 $75.00 Henrietta 956 $75.00 Point 128 $25.00
$0.08 Commerce 1705 $125.00 Hickory Creek 854 $75.00 Pflugerville 12922 $975.00
$0.08 Copperas Cove 4119 $325.00 Hico 416 $50.00 Princeton 570 $50.00
$0.08 Corsicana 6160 $475.00 Hillsboro 1836 $150.00 Ranger 650 $50.00
$0.08 Denton 20439 $1,550.00 Hutto 1191 $100.00 Rice 94 $25.00
$0.08 Electra 878 $75.00 Jacksboro 0 $0.00

81575 $6,275.00 39339 $3,075.00 40996 $3,175.00 34972 $2,725.00 $15,250.00
TOTAL 196882 $0.08 $15,000.00

Fees Related to 2015 Legislative Session:  $25,000

City No. of Mtrs Allocation City No. of Mtrs Allocation City No. of Mtrs Allocation City No. of Mtrs Allocation
$0.13 Austin 7512 $950.00 Fredericksburg 3617 $450.00 Kerens 486 $50.00 Riesel 149 $25.00
$0.13 Balch Springs 3134 $400.00 Gatesville 2337 $300.00 Lampasas 1775 $225.00 Rockdale 1261 $150.00
$0.13 Bandera 316 $50.00 Georgetown 14780 $1,875.00 Lancaster 5018 $650.00 Rogers 245 $25.00
$0.13 Bartlett 483 $50.00 Glen Rose 495 $50.00 Leander 6040 $775.00 Round Rock 8952 $1,125.00
$0.13 Belton 2159 $275.00 Goldthwaite 665 $75.00 Lometa 166 $25.00 San Angelo 21848 $2,775.00
$0.13 Blooming Grove 259 $50.00 Granbury 1600 $200.00 Longview 8569 $1,100.00 Sanger 1306 $175.00
$0.13 Bryan 17986 $2,275.00 Greenville 6834 $875.00 Marble Falls 1024 $125.00 Somerville 338 $50.00
$0.13 Burnet 1339 $175.00 Groesbeck 884 $125.00 Mart 624 $75.00 Star Harbor 182 $25.00
$0.13 Cameron 1545 $200.00 Hamilton 1127 $150.00 Mexia 1506 $200.00 Trinidad 223 $25.00
$0.13 Cedar Park 12570 $1,600.00 Heath 1747 $225.00 Olney 1424 $175.00 Whitney 468 $50.00
$0.13 Clifton 971 $125.00 Henrietta 956 $125.00 Point 128 $25.00
$0.13 Commerce 1705 $225.00 Hickory Creek 854 $100.00 Pflugerville 12922 $1,650.00
$0.13 Copperas Cove 4119 $525.00 Hico 416 $50.00 Princeton 570 $75.00
$0.13 Corsicana 6160 $775.00 Hillsboro 1836 $225.00 Ranger 650 $75.00
$0.13 Denton 20439 $2,600.00 Hutto 1191 $150.00 Rice 94 $25.00
$0.13 Electra 878 $100.00 Jacksboro 0 $0.00

81575 $10,375.00 39339 $4,975.00 40996 $5,250.00 34972 $4,425.00 $25,025.00
TOTAL 196882 $0.13 $25,000.00
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